•	 SHoW DMX VERO transmitter/receiver
•	 2.4GHz Frequency Hopping Spread Spectrum radios
•	 Optimized for broadcasting DMX
•	 Wirelessly broadcast and receive a full Universe (512 slots)
•	 Adjustable power output
•	 Full or partial bandwidth hopping
•	 Adaptive hopping
•	 Ultra low latency

Performance Summary
Product Description
Ordering Information: Part Number:
				    *Adder Applies� Ordering Example: VVD74005707-UNV-WT-SM-3P
Family Voltage Finish Mounting Connector Accessories*
VVD74005707 UNV - 120-240 VAC WT - White SM - Surface 3P - Terminal VVD5632FR - 8dBi Panel Antenna
VVD5634FR - 10dBi Yagi Antenna
VVD5636FR - 14dBi Yagi Antenna
VVD5637FR - Antenna Splitter
VVD5639FR - Gender Changer
VVDANT400 - 20’ Antenna Extension Cable